KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION

KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE

Group 1
Skeliga
Killarney Boys
Fleming Taxi
Flesk Flyers

Semi Finals

Group A

Skeliga 1

Mustang Sally Boys
The Boys in Blue
Loretto Boys
Bernadors Bombers

Semi Finals

Winner Group A
Winner Group B

VENUE - WOODLAWN

Under 10

1St v 4th
2nd v 3rd

Under 12

Group B

Dynamo Locomotive
Coolick Rovers

Sean Taaffe Hair Studio
Skeliga 2

Fleming Taxi

Classic 7

Runner Up Group B
Runner Up Group A



5.35

6.00

6.25

6.50

7.15

7.40

8.05

8.30

8.55

5.35

6.00

6.25

6.50

7.15

7.40

8.05

8.30

8.55

Under 10

Under 10

Under 12

Under 12

Under 10

Under 10

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION
KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE
VENUE - WOODLAWN

Friday 11t July 2014

Pitch 1
Skeliga \% Killarney Boys
Fleming Taxi \% Flesk Flyers
Skeliga 1 \% Mustang Sallys Boys
The Boys in Blue \% Loretto Boys
Skeliga \% Flesk Flyers
Killarney Boys \% Fleming Taxi
Skeliga 1 \ Bernados Bombers
Mustang Sallys Boys \% The Boys in Blue
Loretto Boys \% Bernados Bombers

Pitch 2
Dynamo Locomotive \% Fleming Taxi
Coolick Rovers \% Sean Taaffe Hair Studio
Skeliga 2 \% Classic 7
Dynamo Locomotive \ Sean Taaffe Hair Studio
Coolick Rovers \% Classic 7
Skeliga 2 \% Fleming Taxi
Dynamo Locomotive \ Coolick Rovers
Sean Taaffe Hair Studio v Skeliga 2
Fleming Taxi \% Classic 7



KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION
KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE
VENUE - WOODLAWN

Saturday 12t July 2013
Pitch 1
9.35 Under 12 Coolick Rovers \% Fleming Taxi
10.00 Under 12 Dynamo Locomotive \ Skeliga 2
10.25 Under 12 Sean Taaffe Hair Stidio v Classic 7
10.50 Under 12 Coolick Rovers \ Skeliga 2
11.15 Under 10 Skeliga \% Fleming Taxi
11.40 Under 12 Dynamo Locomotive \% Classic 7
12.05 Under 12 Sean Taaffe Hair Stidio v Fleming Taxi
12.30 Under 10 1st Placed Team \ 4th Placed Team
Semi Final
1.00 Under 12 Winner Group A \' Runner Up Group B
Semi Final
1.30 Under 10 Final

2.00 Under 12 Final



Pitch 2

9.35 Under 12 Skeliga 1 \% The Boys in Blue
10.00 Under 12 Mustang Sally Boys \% Loretto Boys
10.25 Under 12 The Boys in Blue \% Bernardos Bombers
10.50 Under 12 Skeliga 1 \% Loretto Boys
11.15 Under 10 Killarney Boys \% Flesk Flyers
11.40 Under 12 Mustang Sallys Boys \% Bernados Bombers
12.30 Under 10 2nrd Placed Team ' 3rd Placed Team

Semi Final

1.00 Under12  Winner Group B \% Runner Up Group A

Semi Final



