KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE – WOODLAWN

Under 10

Group 1

Skeliga Killarney Boys Fleming Taxi Flesk Flyers

Semi Finals

 $\frac{1^{st}\,v\,4^{th}}{2^{nd}\,v\,3^{rd}}$

Under 12

Group A

Group B

Skeliga 1 Mustang Sally Boys The Boys in Blue Loretto Boys Bernadors Bombers Dynamo Locomotive Coolick Rovers Sean Taaffe Hair Studio Skeliga 2 Fleming Taxi Classic 7

Semi Finals

Winner Group A Winner Group B V Runner Up Group BV Runner Up Group A

KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE – WOODLAWN

Friday 11th July 2014

Pitch 1

5.35	Under 10	Skeliga	V	Killarney Boys
6.00	Under 10	Fleming Taxi	v	Flesk Flyers
6.25	Under 12	Skeliga 1	v	Mustang Sallys Boys
6.50	Under 12	The Boys in Blue	v	Loretto Boys
7.15	Under 10	Skeliga	V	Flesk Flyers
7.40	Under 10	Killarney Boys	v	Fleming Taxi
8.05	Under 12	Skeliga 1	v	Bernados Bombers
8.30	Under 12	Mustang Sallys Boys	v	The Boys in Blue
8.55	Under 12	Loretto Boys	v	Bernados Bombers
0.55		5		
0.00		Pitcl	h 2	
5.35	Under 12	-	h 2 v	Fleming Taxi
		Pitcl		Fleming Taxi Sean Taaffe Hair Studio
5.35	Under 12	Pitcl Dynamo Locomotive	v	U U
5.35 6.00	Under 12 Under 12	Pitcl Dynamo Locomotive Coolick Rovers	v v	Sean Taaffe Hair Studio
5.35 6.00 6.25	Under 12 Under 12 Under 12	Pitcl Dynamo Locomotive Coolick Rovers Skeliga 2	v v v	Sean Taaffe Hair Studio Classic 7
5.35 6.00 6.25 6.50	Under 12 Under 12 Under 12 Under 12	Pitcl Dynamo Locomotive Coolick Rovers Skeliga 2 Dynamo Locomotive	v v v v	Sean Taaffe Hair Studio Classic 7 Sean Taaffe Hair Studio

- 8.30 Under 12 Sean Taaffe Hair Studio v Skeliga 2
- 8.55 Under 12 Fleming Taxi v Classic 7

KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE – WOODLAWN Saturday 12th July 2013

Pitch 1

9.35 Under 12	Coolick Rovers	v	Fleming Taxi
10.00 Under 12	Dynamo Locomotive	v	Skeliga 2
10.25 Under 12	Sean Taaffe Hair Stidio	v	Classic 7
10.50 Under 12	Coolick Rovers	v	Skeliga 2
11.15 <mark>Under 10</mark>	Skeliga	V	Fleming Taxi
11.40 Under 12	Dynamo Locomotive	v	Classic 7
12.05 Under 12	Sean Taaffe Hair Stidio	v	Fleming Taxi
12.30 Under 10	1 st Placed Team	v	4 th Placed Team
1.00 Under 12	Winner Group A	ni Final v	Runner Up Group B
	Sei	ni Final	
1.30 Under 10	Fina	1	
2.00 Under 12	Fina	1	

Pitch 2

9.35 Under 12	Skeliga 1	v	The Boys in Blue
10.00 Under 12	Mustang Sally Boys	v	Loretto Boys
10.25 Under 12	The Boys in Blue	v	Bernardos Bombers
10.50 Under 12	Skeliga 1	v	Loretto Boys
11.15 <mark>Under 10</mark>	Killarney Boys	V	Flesk Flyers
11.40 Under 12	Mustang Sallys Boys	v	Bernados Bombers
12.30 Under 10	2 nd Placed Team	v	3 rd Placed Team
		<mark>Semi Final</mark>	
1.00 Under 12	Winner Group B	v Semi Final	Runner Up Group A